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Sr.No Application ID Name ofStudents Gender Caste Course Year Course

1 MPH25102143 KINGRANI JITU SHABHAGCHAND KAJAL Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

2 MPH25104222 PATEL MAHEK SALIM SHAMIM Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

3
MPH25100575

CHOUDHARY SANTOSHI RAMESHKUMAR 

BHAVARIDEVI
Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

4 MPH25102304 SHELKE VRUSHALI HEMANT KALPANA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

5 MPH25106436 BELGE KALYAN SURESH SANGITA Male VJNT First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

6
MPH25102644

THEVAR MANIGANDAN UDAYKUMAR 

KANNAGI
Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

7 MPH25109070 SAWANT BHARVEE DUSHYANT SAI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

8 MPH25101207 GANDHI MANAN SUNIL BHAVIKA Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

9
MPH25100588 YEWALE DIVYA KAILAS ARUNA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

10
MPH25106151 BATTUL RUCHITA SHANKAR ASHWINI Female SBC First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

11
MPH25100527 SURYAWANSHI AKSHADA SHARAD RAJESHRI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

12
MPH25103080 JHA SHREYA SANJAY GAURI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

13
MPH25100772 PAUL EMILDA ALLWYN SEEMA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

14
MPH25101670 DHUMAL MANSVI MAHANDRA MEENAKSHI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

15
MPH25105663

RAWAT NIKITA NARENDRA SINGH 

KALPESHWARI DEVI
Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

16
MPH25105756 UGE TISHA PURUSHOTTAM GEETA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

17
MPH25104372 SINGH RIYA AJAY KUMAR MADHU Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

18
MPH25100269 GUPTA KHUSHI SHABHUNATH AARTI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

19 MPH25109118 DESHMUKH RUTIK SANJAY KUMUD Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

20
MPH25102641 GHARAT SHRAVANI GANESH AARTI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

21
MPH25100714 KUMAR RIDDHI DILEEP SHANTA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry



22
MPH25100780 SHINDE SHUBHAM BAPUSAHEB SHARDA Male SC First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

23
MPH25103084 MANDAL SANDHYA RAJU RESHAMI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

24
MPH25100384 BHADANI SAURAVRAJ ARJUN NEELAM Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

25 MPH25105664 BHANDARE AKANKSHA ABHIJIT SWATI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

26
MPH25100602 DESHMUKH SHWETA SHYAM RITA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

27 MPH25100737 GIRDHAR DEVESH RAJENDRA VEENA Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

28 MPH25100924 JAWALE RUTUJA MADHUKAR SMITA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

29

MPH25111926
SHUKLA GOVIND DINESH KUMAR RAMITA Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics

30

MPH25106343
DANDAGE APOORVA PARAG ANUPAMA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

31

MPH25101856
DAULAT PRATIKSHA KASHID SANGITA Female OBC First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

32

MPH25102660
INGLE NEHA SHIVAJI JIJABAI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

33

MPH25108159
NARKHEDE JASWANDI SANJAY VAISHALI Female OBC First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

34

MPH25101145
GHOSALKAR ADITI SURESH SHRADDHA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

35

MPH25100546
SAHU PRIYANKA MANOJ RENU Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

36

MPH25100013
CHANDAWAD YOGESH MAROTI SUMAN Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Quality Assurance

37

MPH25100428
DESAI SHREEYA RAHUL MRUNMAYEE Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

38

MPH25100524
NIKAM VAISHNAVI SHASHIN MOHINI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

39

MPH25100091
SHUKLA SHANTANU RAMANIVAS MANJU Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

40

MPH25102289
VEKHANDE VAISHNAVI AVINASH APARNA Female OBC First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

41

MPH25101152
HUJARE ADITI KISHOR DIPALI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

42

MPH25106105
ANTHONY DANISHA EVANJALINE KOTTAITHAI Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

43

MPH25105967
SAKPAL BHAVIKA VINAYAK SUSHILA Female OPEN First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry



44

MPH25105609
GAIKWAD MEGHNA DEEPAK VAISHALI Female SC First Year M. Pharm.

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry

45 MPH25100199 PAHUJA BIPIN RAVI SWATI Male OPEN First Year M. Pharm. Pharmaceutics


